:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10278450

Oct 29, 2024 01:32 (UTC)

In epoch 321,201 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 829083 - 0.019199323 ETH®
50.16 USD

2 829084 - 0.019315928 ETH®
50.46 USD

3 829085 - 0.019264366 ETH®
50.33 USD

4 829086 - 0.019293652 ETH®
50.41 USD

S 829087 - 0.019262340 ETH®
50.32 USD

6 829088 - 0.019264572 ETH®
50.33 USD

7 829089 - 0.019318376 ETH®
50.47 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10278450
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/321201
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829083
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829084
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829085
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829086
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829087
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829088
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829089
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Validator Id

829090

829091

829092

829093

829094

829095

829096

829097

829098

Validator Id

1172796

Amount

- 0.019260599
50.32 USD

- 0.065409130
170.90 USD

- 0.019315896
50.46 USD

- 0.019284913
50.38 USD

- 0.019379648
50.63 USD

- 0.019397743
50.68 USD

- 0.019375669
50.62 USD

- 0.019373293
50.61 USD

- 0.019389388
50.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.046054832
120.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829090
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829091
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829092
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829093
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829094
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829095
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829096
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829097
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/829098
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1172796

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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